YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

SCHEDULE - TEAM WIN

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Thu, Feb 05, 15
Thu, Feb 12, 15
Wed, Feb 18, 15
Thu, Feb 26, 15
Fri, Feb 27, 15
Mon, Mar 02, 15
Thu, Mar 12, 15
Tue, Mar 17, 15
Wed, Mar 18, 15
Fri, Mar 20, 15
Mon, Mar 30, 15
Tue, Apr 07, 15
Thu, Apr 23, 15
Tue, Apr 28, 15

RND

Home

S

0 NORDIQUES
1 SNIPERS
o

WARRIORS

1 NORDIQUES

H TEAM WIN
2

TEAM WIN

n NORDIQUES

spring 2015 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GOLDEN

Jan. 30, 2026

S Visitor

2 SNIPERS
2 HOT RODS
2 WARRIORS

Time
9:10 pm
6:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:10 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:10 pm
8:10 pm
8:00 pm
9:10 pm
7:20 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm

Location



